
 

RESULTS 

Kopaonik  9.3.2013 

LADIES: 

Pos. Nr. Name 1st 2nd DIFF 

1 60 Christine Wagner 00:48,72 00:46,18 00:02,54 

2 57 Elke Ebner 00:47,42 00:44,16 00:03,26 

3 58 Alicia Leitner 01:29,78 01:19,61 00:10,17 

 

MEN: 

Pos. Nr. Name  1st 2nd DIFF 

1 56 Christoph Leitner 01:01,62 01:01,66 00:00,04 

2 64 Zoran Todorović 00:38,68 00:38,45 00:00,23 

3 51 Greg Tobias 00:34,88 00:35,19 00:00,31 

4 53 Clemens Schranz 00:40,89 00:41,42 00:00,53 

5 68 Joachim Ahrer 00:40,09 00:38,68 00:01,41 

6 62 Marko Popović 00:41,53 00:39,95 00:01,58 

7 55 Julius Wagner 00:40,83 00:39,19 00:01,64 

8 69 Gilbert Reiterer 00:39,39 00:41,12 00:01,73 

9 54 Claus Graggaber 00:41,70 00:39,64 00:02,06 

10 59 Dejan Djoric 00:57,62 00:53,13 00:04,49 

11 61 Szabolcs Breier 01:24,93 01:29,50 00:04,57 

12 70 Lukas Loishacker 00:50,53 00:39,36 00:11,17 

13 67 Bernhard Ebner 01:14,01 00:41,37 00:32,64 

14 66 Christian Hoppe 01:17,94 00:35,97 00:41,97 

15 65 Roman Klott 01:01,62 No Time 01:01,62 

16 52 Dalibor Elez No Time 01:10,86 01:10,86 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

FASTEST RUN TOTAL: 

Pos. Nr. Name Best Time 

1 51 Greg Tobias 00:34,88 

2 66 Christian Hoppe 00:35,97 

3 64 Zoran Todorović 00:38,45 

4 68 Joachim Ahrer 00:38,68 

5 55 Julius Wagner 00:39,19 

6 70 Lukas Loishacker 00:39,36 

7 69 Gilbert Reiterer 00:39,39 

8 54 Claus Graggaber 00:39,64 

9 62 Marko Popović 00:39,95 

10 53 Clemens Schranz 00:40,89 

11 67 Bernhard Ebner 00:41,37 

12 57 Elke Ebner 00:44,16 

13 60 Christine Wagner 00:46,18 

14 59 Dejan Dragić 00:53,13 

15 56 Christoph Leitner 01:01,62 

15 65 Roman Klott 01:01,62 

17 52 Dalibor Elez 01:10,86 

18 58 Alicia Leitner 01:19,61 

19 61 Szabolcs Breier 01:24,93 

 

FASTEST RUN TOTAL LADIES: 

Pos. Nr. Name Best Time 

1 57 Elke Ebner 00:44,16 

2 60 Christine Wagner 00:46,18 

3 58 Alicia Leitner 01:19,61 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

1st RUN: 

Pos.  Nr. Name  1st  

1 51 Greg Tobias 00:34,88 

2 64 Zoran Todorović 00:38,68 

3 69 Gilbert Reiterer 00:39,39 

4 68 Joachim Ahrer 00:40,09 

5 55 Julius Wagner 00:40,83 

6 53 Clemens Schranz 00:40,89 

7 62 Marko Popović 00:41,53 

8 54 Claus Graggaber 00:41,70 

9 57 Elke Ebner 00:47,42 

10 60 Christine Wagner 00:48,72 

11 70 Lukas Loishacker 00:50,53 

12 59 Dejan Dragić 00:57,62 

13 56 Christoph Leitner 01:01,62 

13 65 Roman Klott 01:01,62 

15 67 Bernhard Ebner 01:14,01 

16 66 Christian Hoppe 01:17,94 

17 61 Szabolcs Breier 01:24,93 

18 58 Alicia Leitner 01:29,78 

19 52 Dario Elez No Time 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

2nd RUN: 

Pos.  Nr. Name 2nd 

1 51 Greg Tobias 00:35,19 

2 66 Christian Hoppe 00:35,97 

3 64 Zoran Todorović 00:38,45 

4 68 Joachim Ahrer 00:38,68 

5 55 Julius Wagner 00:39,19 

6 70 Lukas Loishacker 00:39,36 

7 54 Claus Graggaber 00:39,64 

8 62 Marko Popović 00:39,95 

9 69 Gilbert Reiterer 00:41,12 

10 67 Bernhard Ebner 00:41,37 

11 53 Clemens Schranz 00:41,42 

12 57 Elke Ebner 00:44,16 

13 60 Christine Wagner 00:46,18 

14 59 Dejan Dragić 00:53,13 

15 56 Christoph Leitner 01:01,66 

16 52 Dario Elez 01:10,86 

17 58 Alicia Leitner 01:19,61 

18 61 Szabolcs Breier 01:29,50 

19 65 Roman Klott No Time  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

TOTAL TIME: 

 

Pos.  Nr. Name  TOTAL 

1 51 Greg Tobias 01:10,07 

2 64 Zoran Todorović 01:17,13 

3 68 Joachim Ahrer 01:18,77 

4 55 Julius Wagner 01:20,02 

5 69 Gilbert Reiterer 01:20,51 

6 54 Claus Graggaber 01:21,34 

7 62 Marko Popović 01:21,48 

8 53 Clemens Schranz 01:22,31 

9 70 Lukas Loishacker 01:29,89 

10 57 Elke Ebner 01:31,58 

11 60 Christine Wagner 01:34,90 

12 59 Dejan Dragić 01:50,75 

13 66 Christian Hoppe 01:53,91 

14 67 Berhard Ebner 01:55,38 

15 56 Christoph Leitner 02:03,28 

16 58 Alicia Leitner 02:49,39 

17 61 Szabolcs Breier 02:54,43 

18 65 Roman Klott  DNF 

19 52 Dalobor Elez  DNF 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


